

ABOUT THE FIRM - KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE

In 1996, Mr. Kalis and Mr. Kleiman formed KALIS & KLEIMAN, P.A. With the addition of Tami R. Wolfe, the firm became KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE to better serve the needs of their respective clients.

KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE is a recognized and experienced Real Estate, Corporate and Business Law, Litigation, and Personal Injury law firm. Our attorneys pride themselves on not just being lawyers, but being lawyers and trusted counselors. The firm's personal attention to its clients' needs and desired results produces a customized approach that this firm delivers to each case.

Neal, Scott and the firm are both AV-rated by Martindale-Hubbell, which indicates that an attorney has reached "the height of professional excellence" and is recognized for the "highest skill and integrity." Together, the attorneys of KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE have more than 100 years of combined experience and they have participated in thousands of transactions, settlements and trials.

KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE focuses on representing clients and businesses in the areas of:

- Estate
- Litigation
- · Corporate and Business Law
- Probate, Wills and Trusts
- Personal Injury
- · Medical Malpractice
- · Wrongful Death
- Qui Tam

The firm's continued success and the desire to meet the growing needs of its clients, supported the firm's initiative to expand its services to clients, businesses, realtors and developers, and injury victims by opening an office in central Florida, on the Treasure Coast.

For more information visit www.KKLAW.US or call our office at 954.791.0477.



NEAL KALIS - ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR

Neal Kalis is a highly experienced, dedicated and a solution oriented attorney who is recognized for his multi-disciplined transactional practice, which encompasses corporate, probate, real estate, land use and zoning law.

Mr. Kalis is often called upon to handle the most complex of real estate transactions. He represented a seller in Fort Lauderdale throughout a consummated \$80,000,000 beachfront hotel transaction which closed in 2002. He also served as the lead land use attorney in obtaining the approval for a 28 story condominium on the previous and historic Lauderdale Beachfront Hotel Property.



Mr. Kalis' clients also call on him to work with government officials and agencies, banks, property owners and the other critical links necessary to effectuate a solution to a client's problem. Mr. Kalis was one of the organizers and served as a director and general legal counsel for a local community bank from its conception in 1986 thru its merger to a larger financial institution in 2004.

The personal relationships Neal has developed in Broward County and throughout Florida over the last three decades as an active member in the legal, civil, philanthropic and government sectors of our communities have consistently proven to be invaluable in helping him to achieve the best possible outcomes for his clients.

Mr. Kalis is AV-rated by Martindale-Hubbell. According to Martindale-Hubbell the rating indicates an attorney has reached "the height of professional excellence" and "is recognized for the highest levels of skill and integrity."

His professional and business experience includes chartering, serving on the Board of and as attorney for a community bank, owning and developing land for residential and commercial projects as well as continued ownership of commercial rental properties.

His community involvements include: He currently serves as a member of the Weston Rotary Club, the Davie/Cooper City Chamber of Commerce (President in 1984-1985), Fort Lauderdale Chamber of Commerce, Tower Forum, and Riverwalk Fort Lauderdale, he is a Trustee of the Old Davie School Foundation and is Chair of the Broward County Education Facilities Authority. He is a past member/chair of the Hollywood Rotary Club (President from 1984-1985) and past chair/member of the Davie Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) (Chairman 1996-2001 and Vice Chairman both from 1994-1996 and 2003-2012). Mr. Kalis has also served as a member, officer and director of a number of homeowners and condominium associations.

For more information on Neal R. Kalis visit www.KKLAW.US or call our office at 954.791.0477.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE SOCIAL MEDIA

Become a Fan of KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE'S Facebook, Subscribe to our YouTube Channel, Connect with us on LinkedIn and Follow us on Twitter

We encourage you to become a fan of KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE'S Facebook, subscribe to our YouTube Channel, connect with us on LinkedIn and follow us on Twitter. Our social media accounts allow us to connect with you in real-time and share the latest news and information regarding our practice, important safety information and legal updates. We look forward to being a part of your social network.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE on Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/KALISKLEIMAN or search KALIS & KLEIMAN. Become a Fan of our Facebook Page. We post firms news and the latest legal updates.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE on Google+: https://plus.google.com/+Kaliskleiman or search Kalis & Kleiman. Add us you your circles. We post firms news and the latest legal updates.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE YouTube Channel: http://www.youtube.com/LawFirmKalisKleiman. Subscribe to KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE'S YouTube Channel to view our series on foreclosure defense.



Neal Kalis LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/pub/neal-kalis/1b/99/949. Connect with Neal Kalis on LinkedIn to stay informed and to get answers to your questions regarding real estate transactions and corporate law.



Scott Kleiman LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/pub/scott-kleiman/7/17b/415. Connect with Scott Kleiman on LinkedIn to stay informed and to get answers to your questions regarding real estate, commercial and corporate law.



Tami Wolfe LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tami-wolfe-4449a910b. Connect with Tami Wolfe on LinkedIn to stay informed and to get answers to your questions regarding auto accidents, personal injuries and medical malpractice claims.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE Twitter: http://www.twitter.com/kaliskleimanlaw. Follow KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE on Twitter.



KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE Pinterest: http://pinterest.com/kaliskleiman. Pin, organize and share with KALIS, KLEIMAN & WOLFE.